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SHOWING X BRIDGING SPACING

7'-214/

p1

BR2

8'-0

BR2

8'-0 7'-214/8'-0

J1

A

A

8'-0 8'-08'-0

15'-10316/

OVERLAP FROM JOIST CENTER

J1

TYPICAL
BEWTWEEN 

J1 JOIST

30'-11932/

8'-08'-0

83132/

DECK 72932/

51332/

G G

8'-0

18'-434/

NOTE TO READER
CHANGES WILL BE COMING TO 

X BRIDGING AND BRACING FROM
END WALL JOIST TO CLOSEST INTERIOR JOIST
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FROM PROJECT
BOLT X BRIDGING BACK TO BACK
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